Characteristics -
Electrical
0805 1206
Rated Power @ 70°C (W): 0.1 0.125
Resistance Range (Ohms)   Min: 1 10 1 10
Max: 9.1 4M7 9.1 4M7
Selection Series E24
Tolerance (%): ±15 or 0/-30

passives.tycoelectronics.com
How to Order
Orders for these components should include the following information:-
Type, tolerance code letter and value e.g. TCR0805L470K.
Performance Characteristics
The evaluation of the performance characteristics is carried out with reference to IEC
specifications QC 400 000 and QC 400 600
TEST REF Long Term Tests ± (5% + 0.1 ohm)
4.23 Climatic sequence
4.24 Damp heat, steady state
4.25.1 Endurance at 70°C
4.25.3 Endurance at 125°C
TEST REF Short Term Tests ± (1% + 0.05 ohm)
4.13 Overload
4.32 Adhesion
4.33 Bond strength of end face plating
4.19 Rapid change of temperature
4.18 Resistance to soldering heat
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  TCR0805N330K